
RAW 2020
Section finish

(Time Station number: location)

TS 01: Borrego Springs, CA 88.3 /142.1 88.3 /142.1 623 /190 623 /190 8,878 /2706
TS 02: Brawley, CA 57.0 /91.7 145.3 /233.8 -102 /-31 -725 /-221 975 /297
TS 03: Blythe, CA 89.7 /144.3 235.0 /378.1 269 /82 371 /113 2,297 /700
TS 04: Parker, AZ 51.4 /82.6 286.3 /460.7 417 /127 148 /45 1,187 /362
TS 05: Salome, AZ 56.0 /90.2 342.4 /550.9 1864 /568 1595 /486 1,905 /581
TS 06: Congress, AZ 52.6 /84.7 395.0 /635.6 3048 /929 1184 /361 1,397 /426
TS 07: Prescott, AZ 50.5 /81.2 445.5 /716.8 5476 /1669 2428 /740 5,881 /1793
TS 08: Camp Verde, AZ 54.6 /87.9 500.1 /804.7 3171 /967 -2305 /-703 4,440 /1353
TS 09: Flagstaff, AZ 102.8 /165.4 602.9 /970.0 6845 /2086 3674 /1120 9,978 /3041
TS 10: Tuba City, AZ 75.0 /120.7 677.9 /1090.7 2589 /789 -4256 /-1297 2,589 /789
TS 11: Kayenta, AZ 71.8 /115.6 749.7 /1206.3 5718 /1743 3129 /954 3,323 /1013
TS 12: Mexican Hat, UT 44.7 /71.9 794.4 /1278.2 4181 /1274 -1537 /-468 1,573 /479
TS 13: Montezuma Creek, UT 39.6 /63.7 834.0 /1342.0 4459 /1359 278 /85 3,430 /1045
TS 14: Cortez, CO 50.2 /80.8 884.2 /1422.7 6166 /1879 1707 /520 4,431 /1351
Finish: Durango, CO 46.3 /74.4 930.5 /1497.1 6853 /2089 687 /209 4,233 /1290
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